Schools for Equity in Education

2017 SEE Day at the Capitol Schedule

Meet in the Transporation Building at 9:45 a.m.
SEE Day at the Captiol Guide

Albany Tuesday, March 7
Albert Lea Tuesday, February 28
Annandale Wednesday, March 15
Austin Tuesday, February 28
Belle Plaine Tuesday, March 14
Big Lake Wednesday, March 8
Braham Thursday, February 16
Buffalo-Hanover-Montrose Wednesday, March 8
Byron Tuesday, February 21

Cambridge-Isanti

Thursday, February 16

Cannon Falls

Tuesday, March 14

Centennial

Wednesday, February 15

Chisago Lakes

Thursday, February 16

Dassel-Cokato

Tuesday, February 21

Delano Wednesday, March 15
East Central Wednesday, March 1
Elk River Wednesday, March 8
Faribault Wednesday, February 22
Forest Lake Wednesday, February 15
Hastings Tuesday, February 28

Hinckley-Finlayson

Wednesday, March 1

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted

Wednesday, March 15

Hutchinson

Tuesday, February 21

Jordan Wednesday, February 22
Kasson-Mantorville Tuesday, February 21
Kimball Tuesday, March 7
LaCrescent-Hokah Tuesday, February 28
Lake City Tuesday, March 14
Litchfield Tuesday, February 21
Maple Lake Wednesday, March 8
Medford Wednesday, February 22
Melrose Tuesday, March 7
Milaca Wednesday, March 1
Monticello Wednesday, March 8
Mora Wednesday, March 1
New London-Spicer Wednesday, February 15
New Prague Tuesday, March 14
North Branch Thursday, February 16
Northfield Tuesday, March 14
Owatonna Wednesday, February 22
Paynesville Tuesday, March 7
Princeton Wednesday, March 1
Prior Lake-Savage Wednesday, February 22
Rockford Wednesday, March 15
Rocori Tuesday, March 7
Royalton Wednesday, March 1
Rush City Thursday, February 16

Sartell-St. Stephens

Tuesday, March 7

South St. Paul

Tuesday, February 28

St. Francis Thursday, February 16
St. Michael-Albertville Wednesday, March 8
Stewartville Tuesday, February 21
Tri-City United Tuesday, March 14
Waconia Wednesday, March 15



http://www.schoolsforequity.org/2013-see-day-at-the-capitol-guide.html













